Registered Voters 2807 - Cards Cast 237

8.44%

TOWN OF CARVER

STATE PRIMARY ELECTION

SEPTEMBER 8, 2016

PRECINCT 3 - OFFICIAL RESULTS

REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

WILLIAM R KEATING
Write-in VVotes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

JOSEPH C FERREIRA
Write-in VVotes

DEM

DEM

SEN in GENERAL COURT DEM

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

MARC R PACHECO
Write-in Votes

Total

1

1

1
116/587
104

12

103

116/587
93
23

116/587
101
15

101
0

100.0 %

19.8 %

99.04%
0.96%

100.0 %

19.8 %

98.92%
1.08%

100.0 %

19.8 %

100.00%
0.00%

09/15/16
09:25:05

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1

100.00%



REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SARAH G HEWINS
Write-in VVotes

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SCOTT M VECCHI
Write-in VVotes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

GREG HANLEY
LINCOLN D HEINEMAN
Write-in VVotes

REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

DEM
Total
1
1
1
116/587
100
16

99
1

DEM
Total
1
1
1
116/587
98
18

DEM

116/587
158
74

96
60

REP

121/391

100.0 %

19.8 %

99.00%
1.00%

100.0 %

19.8 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

19.8 %

60.76%
37.97%
1.27%

100.0 %

30.9 %



Total Votes
Number of Uncast Votes

MARK C ALLIEGRO
THOMAS J O'MALLEY, JR
Write-in VVotes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

SANDRA M WRIGHT
Write-in VVotes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

S. WILLIAMS GIFFORD
Write-in VVotes

SHERIFF

115

66
49

REP
Total
1
1
1
121/391
1
120

REP

121/391
99
22

REP

121/391
113
8

112
1

REP
Total

57.39%
42.61%
0.00%

100.0 %

30.9%

100.00%

100.0 %

30.9 %

100.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

30.9 %

99.12%
0.88%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

JOSEPH D McDONALD,JR
Write-in Votes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

DANIEL A PALLOTTA
ANTHONY T O'BRIEN,SR
Write-in VVotes

REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

1

1

1
121/391
101

20

100

REP

121/391
150
92

63
87
0

100.0 %

30.9 %

99.01%
0.99%

100.0 %

30.9 %

42.00%
58.00%
0.00%

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A



SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

GRN

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A



REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A

100.0 %

0.0 %

N/A

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A



SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in Votes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For

Times Counted

Total Votes

Number of Uncast Votes

Write-in VVotes

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A

100.0 %

0.0%

N/A



